
2. TIMELINE 

This applicants’ guide provides information on the recruitment process for posts commencing in August 2018. The 
table below provides key dates for the ST3 August 2018 intake. 
 

2.1. Timetable 

ST3 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Recruitment Timetable  – August 2018 intake 

Stage Key dates 

Advert placed on 
NHS Jobs 

 
Wednesday 24th January 2018 

 
 

Application window 
opens 

 
Wednesday 31st January 2018 at 10am UK time  

 

Application window 
closes 

 
Wednesday 21st February 2018 at 4pm UK time 

 

Longlisting & 
Shortlisting 

Between 5th March and 13th April 2018 

Invitations to 
Interview from 

 
No later than Monday 16th April 2018 

 

Preferences open on 
Oriel 

 
Wednesday 12th April 2018 

 

Interview Dates  
 

Tuesday 24th April & Wednesday 25th April 2018 
 

Preferences close on 
Oriel 

 
Wednesday 25th April 2018 at 12 noon  

 

 
Offers Day 

 
Thursday 26th April 2018 

Hold deadline 
 

Wednesday 3rd May 2017 at 1pm UK Time 
 

Upgrade deadline 
 

Friday 5th May 2017 at 4pm UK time 
 

Clearing 
 

TBC 
 

Anticipated Start 
Date 

 
Wednesday 2nd August 2017 

 

 


